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Luisa Thomas

Selina Huber

Joelle Reimer
Charlotte Schmidt
Stefanie Muth
Frederike Baiker
Alina Huber
Alexandra Schiile
Ulrike GuRer
Dragana Vekic
Marina Amann
Fiona Krug

Theresa Weihele
Jessica Merkle
Melanie Bindhammer
Yasmin Baumberger
Anaabelle Kimmerle
Karin Schmidt
Sandra Sirch

Punktzahl

126
123
114
100
95
75
70
69
67
64
59
51
50
50
49
46
41
41
35



